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Ontario Quarter Horse Racing Industry Development Program 

Post Racing Bonus 
Supplementary Participation History Sheet 

 

 Attach this sheet to your Post Racing Bonus Application 
 To support your application for the Post Racing Bonus, please provide the following event participation 

history. 
 Event results can be found on-line at participating industry association websites. 
 PRINT clearly or type, only one Division/Class per line.  

 
All results must be initialed by the Association representative before submitting to Ontario Racing 

 

 
Signature of Owner or Guardian: X_____________________________________________ 

 

 

Participation History 
Event/Show 

Name 
Date 

Industry 
Association 

Division/Class 
Entered 

Placing or 
Participated 

Name of Rider 
Association Rep 

Initials 

1.       
2.       
3.       
4.       
5.       
6.       
7.       
8.       
9.       
10.       
11.       
12.       
13.       
14.       
15.       
16.       
17.       
18.       
19.       
20.       
21.       
22.       
23.       
24.       
25.       

Submit the Post Racing Bonus Application by November 20 to: 

Ontario Racing 
Attention: Quarter Horse Program 
400 - 10 Carlson Court, Toronto, ON  M9W 6L2 

Phone: (416) 477-5529  Fax: (416) 477-5499 
Email:  QHProgram@ontarioracing.com  


